3068 Rev.B 4/02 ® Registered Trademark of Victaulic © Copyright 2002 Victaulic Printed in U.S.A.
R
Victaulic Company of America
Phone: 1-800-PICK-VIC (1-800-742-5842)
Fax: 610-250-8817
Victaulic Company of Canada
Phone: 416-675-5575

PERFORMANCE
08.23 - 4
Ball Valve Numbering System for Series 726
B - 020 - 1 1 6 6 16
Type Size
Pressure
Rating Body Ball & Stem Seat Operator
B 014
020
024
030
040
060
1¹⁄₂"
2"
2¹⁄₂"
3"
4"
6"
1 -  1,000 psi
8 - 800 psi
1 - Ductile Iron
9 -  Special1
6 - Nickel Plated Carbon
     Steel
9 - Special1
6 - Reinforced Teflon
9 - Special1
00 - Bare
16 - 2-Position Handle with Tamper-
proof Locking Device
20 - Gear Operator
21 - Gear Operator with Memory
22 - Gear Operator with Chain Wheel
23 - Gear Operator with AWWA
Square Nut
29 - Non-standard Gear Operator1
VV - Pneumatic1
WW - Electric1
YY - Hydraulic1
NOTES:
(1) Details required.